

BARTILLON SHELTER FIBER CONNECTION

CONTRACT NO. 9673

DATE: 8/21/25

		InterCon Construction, Inc.		Holtger Bros., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	80.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$23.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	40.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$10.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	80.00	\$9.00	\$720.00	\$8.00
21049.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH	7.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$850.00
21050.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	7.00	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
21051.0 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	7.00	\$25.00	\$175.00	\$200.00
21063.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - S.Y.	80.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$19.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	6.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00
40301.0 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	50.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$190.00
60222.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - LF	2808.00	\$31.00	\$87,048.00	\$22.00
60241.0 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT - LF	2808.00	\$2.00	\$5,616.00	\$22.00
60702.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 1 - EACH	4.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00
60706.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 5 - EACH	1.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$3,000.00
60708.0 - CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 7 - EACH	3.00	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	\$3,500.00
60311.0 - FIBER OPTIC FUSION SPLICE - 13 TO 24 PER LOCATION - EACH	24.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$85.00
90001.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL FIBER OPTIC CABLE 48-COUNT - LF	4280.00	\$2.50	\$10,700.00	\$3.50
90002.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL 1800- POUND MULE TAPE - LF	3230.00	\$0.50	\$1,615.00	\$0.80
90003.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL #10 AWG LOCATE WIRE - LF	2808.00	\$0.50	\$1,404.00	\$0.80
90004.0 - FURNISH & INSTALL FIBER OPTIC SPLICE CLOSURE - EACH	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$950.00
19 Items	Totals		\$143,753.00	\$195,652.40